
INVERT= 34.98’
24" PIPE C

INVERT= 33.91’
18" PIPE C

INVERT= 32.03’
18" PIPE C
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PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

3.52 AC

25 YRS

50+ YRS

11 CFS

13 CFS

12.5 CFS

37.6 FT

37.8 FT
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-Y3B- Sta. 10+69
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DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

1.7 AC

25 YRS

25+/- YRS

5.4 CFS

6.4 CFS

5.6 CFS

35.4 FT

35.6 FT
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OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY
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PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

0.64 AC

25 YRS

500+ YRS

2.6 CFS

3.0 CFS

20 CFS

33.1 FT

33.2 FT
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SEE SHEET 23 FOR PLAN VIEW

SEE SHEETS 23 & 19 FOR PLAN VIEW
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UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

EL. = 48.59’
BEGIN GRADE -Y3C- STA. 10+12.00 

EL. = 38.59’
END GRADE -Y3C- STA. 18+70.00 

-Y3C-

VC = 80’

K = 11
PI = 16+25.00

EL = 37.02’

VC = 130’

K = 96

PI = 10+53.00
EL = 49.35’

(+)1.8537%

(-)5.5233%

PI = 12+25.00

EL = 39.85’

(-)0.7075%

VC = 200’

K = 42

(-)0.7075% (+)0.6408%

PI = 10+50.00

EL = 47.20’

(-)5.0471%

VC = 70’ PI = 12+20.00

EL = 38.62’

(-)5.0471% (+)0.2444%

VC = 135’
K = 26

-Y3B-

EL. = 48.18’
BEGIN GRADE -Y3B- STA. 10+12.08 

EL. = 38.84’
END GRADE -Y3B- STA. 13+10.00 

(-)2.5844%

K = 28
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